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The restaurant from Braintree offers 154 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $26.9. What
User likes about Davio's Braintree:
| had here several times in the past and the food was excellent. | was a little disappointed with the food this time.
Ordered chicken Parmesan in the sauce was bland in the chicken was thin and dry. However the server was
outstanding read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair
or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What User doesn't
like about Davio's Braintree:

My husband | visited during Dine Out Boston. The warm bread they served was so good. The lobster bisque was
good. It would have been delicious if it were hot. My husband thought his cheese board was just OK. He didn’t
like the ricotta. | tasted it and thought it was good. We both got the salmon risotto. It was piping hot and cooked
perfectly. Delicious! My husband enjoyed his strawberry shortcake. | loved my profiter... read more. If you feel

like a dessert, you should visit Davio's Braintree because they have enchanting desserts that will definitely
satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here. Furthermore, you will find original
Italian dishes with delicious classics like pizza and pasta.
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Davio s Braintree Menu

Salads

CAPRESE $15.0

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

fllcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO

fippetizers

CRAB CAKE $29.0

Pasta

MAC CHEESE $14.0

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Salad

CAESAR SALAD $13.0
Gnocchi
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE $25.0

Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMESAN
Starters & Salads
RISOTTO

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN $16.0

Carne

8 OZ PRIME FLAT IRON* $31.0

Pesce
GEORGES BANK SEA SCALLOPS* $45.0

Panini

STEAKHOUSE BURGER,
VERMONT CHEDDAR, BACON,
HERB AIOLI, GLUTEN FREE
BREAD*

Sauces

BEARNAISE

$91.0

9ce cream*
VANILLA

fintipasto
SAUTEED CALAMARI, CHERRY
PEPPERS, AIOLI

Energydrinks

WHITE $16.0

$18.0

For the Table

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SPRING

ROLLS $15.0

Vegetable dishes

PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS $18.0

Burgers and Sandwiches

STEAKHOUSE BURGER* $19.0
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Seqfood Specialties

LUMP CRAB CAKES

Steak Sauces

HORSERADISH

Entree Sides ddd on

MILANESE RISOTTO

$58.0

$14.0

Tnsalata

LOCAL BURRATA, HEIRLOOM
TOMATOES, BABY GREENS,
WHITE BALSAMIC

$20.0

Drinks

DRINKS

figed Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON*

Complement Your Steak

SEA SCALLOPS*

Tresh, crispy

SCALLOPS*

$21.0

$22.0

$22.0

Shalses and Malis

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

Hors D'Oeuveres

RAW BAR

Supplimenti

CRAB MEAT OSCAR

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Classici (Dinner)
CRISPY CALAMARI, CHERRY
PEPPERS, CITRUS AIOLI

Farinacei & Caserecci
FUSILLI, SHRIMP, PEPPERONCINI,
BASIL, MONINI

Bar Menu - fippetizers

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER

SPIRITOFFERINGS

PORT WINE

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

[ ]
Sliders
KOBE BEEF*
SLIDER COMBO*

Piatti

FREE RANGE CHICKEN, CREAMY
POTATOES, BRUSSELS SPROUTS,
LEMON BUTTER

ATLANTIC SALMON, PANCETTA,
RISOTTO, FENNEL, SWISS CHARD,
CRAB MEAT BUTTER*

Salse

DAVIO'S STEAK SAUCE
PREZZEMOLATA

$27.0

$18.0

$35.0

$25.0

$16.0
$16.0

$29.0

$35.0



SORBET
PROFITEROLES
CHEESE BOARD

Starters

ATLANTIC HALIBUT $39.0
COLD TOWER
HOT TOWER

These types of dishes are
being served

MUSSELS $16.0
APPETIZER
" BREAD
LOBSTER
Seafood
SALMON* $18.0
ATLANTIC SALMON* $31.0
YELLOWFIN TUNA* $41.0
SWORDFISH $35.0
CRISPY CALAMARI $18.0

farinacei & Piatti

SPAGHETTINI, FRESH BASIL, SAN

MARZANO TOMATOES $24.0

PENNE, APPLEWOOD SMOKED
CHICKEN, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, $28.0
WALNUTS, CREAM

FETTUCCINE, SPICY DAVIO'S
PORK SAUSAGE, BASIL-PESTO, $27.0
RICOTTA

ATLANTIC SALMON, PANCETTA,
FARRO, FENNEL, SWISS CHARD, $35.0
CRAB MEAT BUTTER*

BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS,

CREAMY POTATOES, CRISPY $38.0
ONIONS

Marchi

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SPRING

ROLLS, SPICY HOMEMADE $15.0
KETCHUP, SPICY MAYO

CHICKEN PARM SPRING ROLLS, $15.0
MARINARA ’
BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING $15.0
ROLLS, BLUE CHEESE ’
SAMPLER OF SPRING ROLLS ONE $22.0

OF EACH ROLL
CHICKEN PARM SPRING ROLLS $15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING

ROLLS $15.0
SAMPLER OF SPRING ROLLS $22.0
Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN $13.0
SHRIMP $21.0
JUMBO SHRIMP $39.0
PARMESAN

CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

Carni

11 OZ BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS $35.0
8 OZ CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON* $49.0

16 OZ NIMAN RANCH DOUBLE

CUT PORK CHOP* $45.0
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8 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED STRIP
STEAK*

10 OZ CENTER CUT FILET
MIGNON*

14 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED STRIP
STEAK*

16 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED
RIBEYE*

20 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED BONE-
IN COWBOY*

16 OZ CENTER CUT VEAL RIB
CHOP*

Panini & Pizze
GRILLED CHICKEN BLT,

AVOCADO, CABOT CHEDDAR,
ROSEMARY AIOLI, FOCACCIA

PASTRAMI, GRUYERE, BROWN
MUSTARD AIOLI, PUMPERNICKEL

STEAKHOUSE BURGER,
VERMONT CHEDDAR, BACON,
HERB AIOLI, POTATO ROLL*

FRESH MAINE LOBSTER ROLL,
LEMON CHIVE MAYO

CAPRESE PIZZA, MOZZARELLA,
TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, BASIL-
PESTO

WHITE PIZZA, RICOTTA,
MOZZARELLA, FONTINA,
PARMIGIANO

LA QUERCIA AMERICANO
PROSCIUTTO PIZZA, FIG JAM,
ARUGULA, CARAMELIZED
ONIONS, SHAVED PARMIGIANO

GRILLED CHICKEN BLT,
AVOCADO, CABOT CHEDDAR,
ROSEMARY AIOLI, GLUTEN FREE
BREAD

PASTRAMI, GRUYERE, BROWN
MUSTARD AIOLI, GLUTEN FREE
BREAD

$39.0

$62.0

$60.0

$70.0

$85.0

$69.0

$17.0

$18.0

$19.0

$41.0

$15.0

$16.0

$18.0

$17.0

$18.0

Antipasti

SAN MARZANO TOMATO SOUP,
GOAT CHEESE CHIVE CROSTINI

CRISPY CHICKEN LIVERS, PORT
BALSAMIC GLAZE, GLASS
SPINACH, TOASTED PINE NUTS

DAVIO'S MEATBALLS,
CACIOCAVALLO

CRISPY CALAMARI, CHERRY
PEPPERS, AIOLI

TUNA TARTARE, AVOCADO,
MEYER LEMON, HARISSA,
DAVIO'S HERB PASTA CHIPS

OVEN BAKED LUMP CRAB CAKE,
WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD

TUNA TARTARE, AVOCADO,
MEYER LEMON, HARISSA*

DAVIO'S CHICKEN OR PORK
SAUSAGE, PEAR MOSTARDA,
PORT WINE

OCTOPUS, SHAVED FENNEL,
GIGANTE BEANS

OCTOPUS, SHAVED FENNEL,
GIGANTE BEANS, LOTUS CHIPS

Insalate

ARUGULA, SHAVED PARMIGIANO,
LEMON OLIVE OIL

WARM SPINACH, ROASTED
PEPPERS, PORTOBELLOS, GOAT
CHEESE, BALSAMIC

GEM LETTUCES, FENNEL,
GRAPEFRUIT, PECORINO,
TRUFFLE VINAIGRETTE

CHOPPED ROMAINE, GREEN
BEANS, CHICKPEAS, EGG,
TOMATOES, NIMAN BACON, BLUE
CHEESE

CAESAR, WHITE ANCHOVY,
CRISPY PARMIGIANO, CROSTINI

$10.0

$15.0

$18.0

$18.0

$24.0

$29.0

$24.0

$12.0

$23.0

$23.0

$12.0

$15.0

$16.0

$15.0

$13.0
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ASIAN CHOPPED GREENS,
CARROTS, EDAMAME, AVOCADO,
PEANUTS, CRISPY NOODLES,
LIME PONZU

LOCAL BURRATA, HEIRLOOM
TOMATOES, BABY GREENS,
WHITE BALSAMIC, TOAST POINTS

CHOPPED ROMAINE, GREEN
BEANS, EGG, TOMATOES, NIMAN
BACON, BLUE CHEESE

CAESAR, WHITE ANCHOVY,
CRISPY PARMIGIANO

ROASTED BEETS, YOGURT,
PISTACHIO BRITTLE, RICOTTA
SALATA, MANODORI ACETO

ASIAN CHOPPED GREENS,
CARROT, EDAMAME, AVOCADO,
PEANUTS, CRISPY NOODLES,
LIME PONZU

Farinacei

HAND-ROLLED POTATO GNOCCHI,

ORGANIC MUSHROOMS, BASIL,
TRUFFLE BUTTER

TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE,
BRAISED VEAL, BEEF, PORK, SAN
MARZANO TOMATOES

FRESH BASIL, SAN MARZANO
TOMATOES

GLUTEN FREE HAND-ROLLED
POTATO GNOCCHI, ORGANIC
MUSHROOMS, BASIL, TRUFFLE
BUTTER

APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHICKEN,
SUNDRIED TOMATOES, WALNUTS,
CREAM

SPICY DAVIO'S PORK SAUSAGE,
BASIL-PESTO, RICOTTA

BOLOGNESE, BRAISED VEAL,
BEEF, PORK, SAN MARZANO
TOMATOES

COUNTNECK CLAMS, TOMATOES,
ARUGULA, VERMENTINO BUTTER

$18.0

$20.0

$15.0

$13.0

$16.0

$18.0

$27.0

$25.0

$24.0

$27.0

$28.0

$27.0

$25.0

$29.0

SHRIMP, PEPPERONCINI, BASIL,
MONINI

MAINE LOBSTER RISOTTO,
ASPARAGUS, FRESH HERBS,
LOBSTER CREAM

SWEET CORN-BURRATA
AGNOLOTTI, ZUCCHINI, SQUASH,
TOMATOES, LEMON BUTTER

BUCATINI, COUNTNECK CLAMS,
TOMATOES, ARUGULA,
VERMENTINO BUTTER

Contorni

GREEN BEANS, GUANCIALE

TONINO'S SPINACH ALLA
ROMANA

ASPARAGUS, OLIVE OIL
CREAMY POTATOES
HAND CUT PARMIGIANO FRIES

GREEN BEANS, CRISPY
GUANCIALE

BROCCOLINI CAESAR,
PARMIGIANO

ORGANIC MUSHROOMS, AGED
BALSAMIC

BLUE CHEESE CREAMY
POTATOES

BAKED POTATO, CONDIMENTS

GRILLED CORN, LIME, CHILI
CREMA

DAVID BIEBER'S CRISPY ONION
RINGS

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS,
SHERRY CITRUS

Caserecci

GEORGES BANK SEA SCALLOPS,
SWEET CREAMY CORN, CREAMY
POTATOES*

$27.0

$29.0

$10.0
$13.0

$15.0
$12.0
$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$18.0

$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$10.0

$14.0

$49.0
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SWORDFISH, PURPLE POTATOES, ROASTED EGGPLANT, RISOTTO,

ARTICHOKES, ASPARAGUS, $39.0 SPINACH, SAN MARZANO $28.0

MUSHROOMS, BRODO TOMATOES

MAINE LOBSTER, CREAMY GEORGES BANK SEA SCALLOPS,

POTATOES, GREEN BEANS, $55.0 SWEET CREAMY CORN, MATCH $49.0

LEMON TARRAGON BUTTER STICK POTATOES*

BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS, $38.0 VEAL TENDERLOIN, MUSHROOM

CREAMY POTATOES ) ARANCINI, ASPARAGUS, VEAL AU $37.0
JUS*

NIMAN RANCH PORK CHOP,

MILANESE RISOTTO, TRUMPET $47.0 PRIME FLAT IRON, PARMIGIANO $35.0

MUSHROOMS* FRIES, BROCCOLINI, BEARNAISE* ’

PRIME FLAT IRON, CREAMY GRILLED CENTER CUT VEAL RIB

POTATOES, BROCCOLINI, $35.0 CHOP, CREAMY POTATOES, $73.0

BEARNAISE* ASPARAGUS, VINTAGE PORT

GRILLED CENTER CUT VEAL RIB ROASTED EGGPLANT, FARRO,

CHOP, CREAMY POTATOES, $73.0 SPINACH, SAN MARZANO $28.0

ASPARAGUS, VINTAGE PORT* TOMATOES
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Davio s Braintree

250 Granite StreetMA 02184,
Braintree, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-13:30 11:00-21:00 13:30-21:00
Monday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00
Friday 11:30-23:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-23:00
Saturday 11:30-23:00 11:30-13:30 13:30-23:00
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