



https://menulist.menu 250 Granite StreetMA 02184, Braintree, United States (+1)7818434810 - http://davios.com/braintree

The restaurant from Braintree offers 154 different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average \$26.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Davio's Braintree:

I had here several times in the past and the food was excellent. I was a little disappointed with the food this time. Ordered chicken Parmesan in the sauce was bland in the chicken was thin and dry. However the server was outstanding <u>read more</u>. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Davio's Braintree:

My husband I visited during Dine Out Boston. The warm bread they served was so good. The lobster bisque was good. It would have been delicious if it were hot. My husband thought his cheese board was just OK. He didn't like the ricotta. I tasted it and thought it was good. We both got the salmon risotto. It was piping hot and cooked perfectly. Delicious! My husband enjoyed his strawberry shortcake. I loved my profiter... read more. If you feel like a dessert, you should visit Davio's Braintree because they have enchanting desserts that will definitely satisfy the sweet-tooth in you, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here. Furthermore, you will find original Italian dishes with delicious classics like pizza and pasta.

**CRISPY CHICKEN** 



			1
Salads		Carne	
CAPRESE	\$15.0	8 OZ PRIME FLAT IRON*	\$31.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Pesce	
WATER		GEORGES BANK SEA SCALLOPS*	\$45.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Panini	
PROSECCO		STEAKHOUSE BURGER, VERMONT CHEDDAR, BACON,	\$91.0
Appetizers		HERB AIOLI, GLUTEN FREE BREAD*	
CRAB CAKE	\$29.0	Sauces	
Pasta		BÉARNAISE	
MAC CHEESE	\$14.0	Ice cream*	
Soups		VANILLA	
LOBSTER BISQUE		Antipasto	
Salad		SAUTÉED CALAMARI, CHERRY	\$18.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0	PEPPERS, AIOLI	
Gnocchi		Energydrinks	
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE	\$25.0	WHITE	\$16.0
Sandwiches		For the Table	
CHICKEN PARMESAN		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SPRING ROLLS	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Vegetable dishes	
RISOTTO		PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS	\$18.0
Chicken		Burgers and Sandwiches	J

\$16.0

**STEAKHOUSE BURGER\*** 

\$19.0



			- 6
Seafood Specialties		Supplimenti	
LUMP CRAB CAKES	\$58.0	CRAB MEAT OSCAR	\$27.0
Steak Sauces		Classici (Dinner)	
HORSERADISH		CRISPY CALAMARI, CHERRY PEPPERS, CITRUS AIOLI	\$18.0
Entree Sides Add on		Farinacei & Caserecci	
MILANESE RISOTTO	\$14.0	FUSILLI, SHRIMP, PEPPERONCINI,	
Insalata		BASIL, MONINI	\$35.0
LOCAL BURRATA, HEIRLOOM	\$20.0	Bar Menu – Appetizers	
TOMATOES, BABY GREENS, WHITE BALSAMIC	\$20.0	OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER	\$25.0
Drinks		SPIRIT OFFERINGS	
DRINKS		PORT WINE	
Aged Steaks & Chops		Restaurant Category	
FILET MIGNON*	\$21.0	DESSERT	
Complement Your Steak		Sliders	
SEA SCALLOPS*	\$22.0	KOBE BEEF*	\$16.0
Fresh, crispy		SLIDER COMBO*	\$16.0
SCALLOPS*	\$22.0	Piatti	
Shakes and Malts		FREE RANGE CHICKEN, CREAMY POTATOES, BRUSSELS SPROUTS, LEMON BUTTER	\$29.0
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE		ATLANTIC SALMON, PANCETTA, RISOTTO, FENNEL, SWISS CHARD,	\$35.0
Hors D'Oeuveres		CRAB MEAT BUTTER*	
RAW BAR		Salse	

**DAVIO'S STEAK SAUCE** 

**PREZZEMOLATA** 



<b>Dessert</b> SORBET		ATLANTIC SALMON, PANCETTA, FARRO, FENNEL, SWISS CHARD, CRAB MEAT BUTTER*	\$35.0
PROFITEROLES CHEESE BOARD		BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS, CREAMY POTATOES, CRISPY ONIONS	\$38.0
Starters		Marchi	
ATLANTIC HALIBUT COLD TOWER	\$39.0	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SPRING ROLLS, SPICY HOMEMADE	\$15.0
HOT TOWER		KETCHUP, SPICY MAYO CHICKEN PARM SPRING ROLLS,	\$15.0
Those tupes of dishes are		MARINARA	<b>\$13.0</b>
These types of dishes are being served		BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS, BLUE CHEESE	\$15.0
MUSSELS	\$16.0	SAMPLER OF SPRING ROLLS ONE OF EACH ROLL	\$22.0
APPETIZER		CHICKEN PARM SPRING ROLLS	\$15.0
BREAD		BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS	\$15.0
		SAMPLER OF SPRING ROLLS	\$22.0
Seafood		Oishas and propagations the	
SALMON*	\$18.0	Dishes are prepared with	
ATLANTIC SALMON*	\$31.0	CHICKEN	\$13.0
YELLOWFIN TUNA*	\$41.0	SHRIMP	\$21.0
SWORDFISH	\$35.0	JUMBO SHRIMP	\$39.0
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$18.0	PARMESAN	
		CHEESE	
Farinacei & Piatti		CHOCOLATE	
SPAGHETTINI, FRESH BASIL, SAN MARZANO TOMATOES	\$24.0	STRAWBERRY	
PENNE, APPLEWOOD SMOKED	\$28.0	Carni	
CHICKEN, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, VALNUTS, CREAM		11 OZ BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$35.0
FETTUCCINE, SPICY DAVIO'S		8 OZ CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON*	\$49.0
PORK SAUSAGE, BASIL-PESTO, RICOTTA	\$27.0	16 OZ NIMAN RANCH DOUBLE CUT PORK CHOP*	\$45.0

	18.63
10	

8 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED STRIP STEAK*	\$39.0	Antipasti	
10 OZ CENTER CUT FILET MIGNON*	\$62.0	SAN MARZANO TOMATO SOUP, GOAT CHEESE CHIVE CROSTINI	\$10.0
14 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED STRIP STEAK*	\$60.0	CRISPY CHICKEN LIVERS, PORT BALSAMIC GLAZE, GLASS SPINACH, TOASTED PINE NUTS	\$15.0
16 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED RIBEYE*	\$70.0	DAVIO'S MEATBALLS, CACIOCAVALLO	\$18.0
20 OZ 55 DAY PRIME AGED BONE- IN COWBOY*	\$85.0	CRISPY CALAMARI, CHERRY PEPPERS, AIOLI	\$18.0
16 OZ CENTER CUT VEAL RIB CHOP*	\$69.0	TUNA TARTARE, AVOCADO, MEYER LEMON, HARISSA, DAVIO'S HERB PASTA CHIPS	\$24.0
Panini & Pizze		OVEN BAKED LUMP CRAB CAKE, WHOLE GRAIN MUSTARD	\$29.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BLT, AVOCADO, CABOT CHEDDAR, ROSEMARY AIOLI, FOCACCIA	\$17.0	TUNA TARTARE, AVOCADO, MEYER LEMON, HARISSA*	\$24.0
PASTRAMI, GRUYERE, BROWN MUSTARD AIOLI, PUMPERNICKEL	\$18.0	DAVIO'S CHICKEN OR PORK SAUSAGE, PEAR MOSTARDA, PORT WINE	\$12.0
STEAKHOUSE BURGER, VERMONT CHEDDAR, BACON, HERB AIOLI, POTATO ROLL*	\$19.0	OCTOPUS, SHAVED FENNEL, GIGANTE BEANS	\$23.0
FRESH MAINE LOBSTER ROLL, LEMON CHIVE MAYO	\$41.0	OCTOPUS, SHAVED FENNEL, GIGANTE BEANS, LOTUS CHIPS	\$23.0
CAPRESE PIZZA, MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, BASIL- PESTO	\$15.0	Insalate	
WHITE PIZZA, RICOTTA, MOZZARELLA, FONTINA,	\$16.0	ARUGULA, SHAVED PARMIGIANO, LEMON OLIVE OIL	\$12.0
PARMIGIANO  LA QUERCIA AMERICANO	<b>\$10.0</b>	WARM SPINACH, ROASTED PEPPERS, PORTOBELLOS, GOAT	\$15.0
PROSCIUTTO PIZZA, FIG JAM, ARUGULA, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, SHAVED PARMIGIANO	\$18.0	CHEESE, BALSAMIC  GEM LETTUCES, FENNEL,  GRAPEFRUIT, PECORINO,  TRUFFLE VINAIGRETTE	\$16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BLT, AVOCADO, CABOT CHEDDAR, ROSEMARY AIOLI, GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$17.0	CHOPPED ROMAINE, GREEN BEANS, CHICKPEAS, EGG, TOMATOES, NIMAN BACON, BLUE CHEESE	\$15.0
PASTRAMI, GRUYERE, BROWN			

50 80

			,
ASIAN CHOPPED GREENS, CARROTS, EDAMAME, AVOCADO, PEANUTS, CRISPY NOODLES,	\$18.0	SHRIMP, PEPPERONCINI, BASIL, MONINI	\$35.0
LIME PONZU		MAINE LOBSTER RISOTTO, ASPARAGUS, FRESH HERBS,	\$42.0
LOCAL BURRATA, HEIRLOOM TOMATOES, BABY GREENS,	\$20.0	LOBSTER CREAM	
WHITE BALSAMIC, TOAST POINTS		SWEET CORN-BURRATA AGNOLOTTI, ZUCCHINI, SQUASH,	\$27.0
CHOPPED ROMAINE, GREEN BEANS, EGG, TOMATOES, NIMAN	<b>\$15.0</b>	TOMATOES, LEMON BUTTER	
BACON, BLUE CHEESE		BUCATINI, COUNTNECK CLAMS, TOMATOES, ARUGULA,	\$29.0
CAESAR, WHITE ANCHOVY, CRISPY PARMIGIANO	\$13.0	VERMENTINO BUTTER	
ROASTED BEETS, YOGURT, PISTACHIO BRITTLE, RICOTTA	\$16.0	Contorni	
SALATA, MANODORI ACETO	,	GREEN BEANS, GUANCIALE	\$10.0
ASIAN CHOPPED GREENS, CARROT, EDAMAME, AVOCADO, PEANUTS, CRISPY NOODLES,	\$18.0	TONINO'S SPINACH ALLA ROMANA	\$13.0
LIME PONZU		ASPARAGUS, OLIVE OIL	\$15.0
		CREAMY POTATOES	\$12.0
Farinacei		HAND CUT PARMIGIANO FRIES	\$10.0
HAND-ROLLED POTATO GNOCCHI, ORGANIC MUSHROOMS, BASIL,	\$27.0	GREEN BEANS, CRISPY GUANCIALE	\$10.0
TRUFFLE BUTTER TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE,	\$25.0	BROCCOLINI CAESAR, PARMIGIANO	\$13.0
BRAISED VEAL, BEEF, PORK, SAN MARZANO TOMATOES		ORGANIC MUSHROOMS, AGED	\$18.0
FRESH BASIL, SAN MARZANO	\$24.0	BALSAMIC	
TOMATOES	<b>\$24.0</b>	BLUE CHEESE CREAMY POTATOES	\$13.0
GLUTEN FREE HAND-ROLLED POTATO GNOCCHI, ORGANIC	\$27.0	BAKED POTATO, CONDIMENTS	\$13.0
MUSHROOMS, BASIL, TRUFFLE BUTTER		GRILLED CORN, LIME, CHILI CREMA	\$11.0
APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHICKEN, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, WALNUTS, CREAM	\$28.0	DAVID BIEBER'S CRISPY ONION RINGS	\$10.0
SPICY DAVIO'S PORK SAUSAGE,		CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS,	\$14.0
BASIL-PESTO, RICOTTA	\$27.0	SHERRY CITRUS	
BOLOGNESE, BRAISED VEAL, BEEF, PORK, SAN MARZANO TOMATOES	\$25.0	Caserecci	
COUNTNECK CLAMS, TOMATOES, ARUGULA, VERMENTINO BUTTER	\$29.0	GEORGES BANK SEA SCALLOPS, SWEET CREAMY CORN, CREAMY POTATOES*	\$49.0



SWORDFISH, PURPLE POTATOES, ARTICHOKES, ASPARAGUS, MUSHROOMS, BRODO	\$39.0	ROASTED EGGPLANT, RISOTTO, SPINACH, SAN MARZANO TOMATOES	\$28.0
MAINE LOBSTER, CREAMY POTATOES, GREEN BEANS, LEMON TARRAGON BUTTER	\$55.0	GEORGES BANK SEA SCALLOPS, SWEET CREAMY CORN, MATCH STICK POTATOES*	\$49.0
BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS, CREAMY POTATOES	\$38.0	VEAL TENDERLOIN, MUSHROOM ARANCINI, ASPARAGUS, VEAL AU JUS*	\$37.0
NIMAN RANCH PORK CHOP, MILANESE RISOTTO, TRUMPET MUSHROOMS*	\$47.0	PRIME FLAT IRON, PARMIGIANO FRIES, BROCCOLINI, BEARNAISE*	\$35.0
PRIME FLAT IRON, CREAMY POTATOES, BROCCOLINI, BEARNAISE*	\$35.0	GRILLED CENTER CUT VEAL RIB CHOP, CREAMY POTATOES, ASPARAGUS, VINTAGE PORT	\$73.0
GRILLED CENTER CUT VEAL RIB CHOP, CREAMY POTATOES, ASPARAGUS, VINTAGE PORT*	\$73.0	ROASTED EGGPLANT, FARRO, SPINACH, SAN MARZANO TOMATOES	\$28.0



#### Davio's Braintree

250 Granite StreetMA 02184, Braintree, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

**Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 11:00-13:30 11:00-21:00 13:30-21:00 Monday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-22:00 Friday 11:30-23:00 11:30-15:00 15:00-23:00 Saturday 11:30-23:00 11:30-13:30 13:30-23:00